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CR ICKET  COACHES L IST  

TEAM COACH EMAIL 

1ST XI Nathan Dufty npdcricket@gmail.com 

2ND XI George Myers george.maximum@gmail.com 

3RD XI Jamie Mullins jamie.mullins@oneharvest.com.au 

4th XI 
 
Jason Trevethan teamtrev@bigpond.net.au 

5th XI 
Andrew Walsh 
Miles Burge  

andrewkylewalsh@bigpond.com 
miloburge@gmail.com 

10A Michael Dann michaeld@allfixfasteners.com.au 

10B 
Josh Cole 
Ross Whitby 

jwcole2000@bigpond.com 
r.whitby@ceccatohall.com.au 

10C Harry Stanfield harrisons1998@gmail.com 

10 Gold 
Jack Honan 
Mitchell Cameron 

jack.honan@optusnet.com.au 
mscameron.3@hotmail.com 

9A 
Warren Dillon 
Stuart Hooper 

warren.dillon@hotmail.com 
stuart.hooper1503@gmail.com 

9B 
Harry Short 
Ethan Raymond 

bneshorth@gmail.com 
ethanraymond2002@gmail.com 

9C 
Gus Clegg 
James King 

gusclegg01@gmail.com 
jmk1624@yahoo.com 

9 Gold 
Tom Kinross 
Jack Milner 

tjkinross@gmail.com 
jackamilner@gmail.com 

8A 
Josh Schaumburg 
Jack Challinor 

jsschaumburg@outlook.com 
jccricketlover97@gmail.com 

8B 
Josh Fraser 
David Hollett 

fraserjosh847@gmail.com 
davidhollett70@gmail.com 

8C Cameron Anderson camcanderson@bne.catholic.edu.au 

8 Gold Mackenzie Osborne mackenzosborne2000@gmail.com 

7A 
Matthew Short 
Jake Perrier 

bneshortm@gmail.com 
jakeperrier@outlook.com 

7B 
Jack Fraser 
Robbie Gore 

fraser559@live.com 
robertgore@energex.com.au> 

7C Ben Lynam blynam@vnc.qld.edu.au 

7 Gold 
Trent Foster 
Joseph Roberts 

Trent17@outlook.com 
josephroberts15@outlook.com 

6A David McMahon david@tilescope.com.au 

6B 
Lachlan Kearney 
Cooper Brien 

kearnos@outlook.com 
cooper.brien@optusnet.com.au 

6C 
Tim Hazlewood  
Nathan Whitby 

thazlewood34@gmail.com 
nathanwhitby8@gmail.com 

6 Gold 
Will Vokes 
James Muldoon 

willvokes00@gmail.com 
jmuldoon2001@hotmail.com 

6 White 
Jack Scully 
Jacob Blacker 
Will Stevens 

1jack.scully@gmail.com 
jacob.blacker@outlook.com 
willstevens11602@gmail.com 

6 Green 
Hunter Gapes 
Alex Tornatore 

huntergapes@gmail.com 
alextorna12@gmail.com 

6 Blue Joel O’Reilly joel.oreilly@icloud.com 

5A John Godwin johngodwin@enta.com.au 

5B 
George Stokes 
Aidan Meredith 

stokesgeorge10@gmail.com 
aidanmeredith@bigpond.com 

5C 
Harry Wilson 
Luke Berridge 

hazwilson20002@gmail.com 
luke@theberros.net 

5 Gold 
Matt Rolls 
Harry Keay 

mattrolls@optusnet.com.au  
hjkeay@icloud.com 

5 White   

 
AIC Cricket Co-Ordinator - Chris Everding  0447 015 576  ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au 

   
AIC Director of Sport – Craig Stariha   0407 077 607  cstariha@vnc.qld.edu.au 
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